
F.P. Walshe 2022/2023 Staff List
TEACHING STAFF
Kim Biesheuvel Grade 6 biesheuvelk@lrsd.ab.ca
Madison LaClaire Grade 6 laclairem@lrsd.ab.ca
Kelly Farrier Grade 6 farrierk@lrsd.ab.ca
Susan Stacheruk Grade 7 stacheruks@lrsd.ab.ca
Kaitlyn Heidinger Grade 7 heidingerk@lrsd.ab.ca
Ben Paskal Grade 8 paskalb@lrsd.ab.ca
Francina Doyle Grade 8 doylef@lrsd.ab.ca
Brant Bond Math/Science bondb@lrsd.ab.ca
Jessica Burkart Math/Science burkartj@lrsd.ab.ca
Rick Bullock Music bullockd@lrsd.ab.ca
Mitchell Duram Learning Support duramm@lrsd.ab.ca
Graham Macbean Shop, Drama, CTS macbeang@lrsd.ab.ca
Nicole Crowder Math/Science crowdern@lrsd.ab.ca
Dan Orr Construction orrd@lrsd.ab.ca
Alina Ascione Humanities ascionea@lrsd.ab.ca
Michelle MacMillan Humanities macmillanm@lrsd.ab.ca
Aimee Sandham PE sandhama@lrsd.ab.ca
Amanda High Cosmetology higha@lrsd.ab.ca
Marya Helm Humanities/Health helm@lrsd.ab.ca
Blaire Yanke Foods yankeb@lrsd.ab.ca
Shanan Hunter Art hunters@lrsd.ab.ca
Rob Charchun Off Campus charchunr@lrsd.ab.ca
Danica Chabot HS Math/Science chabotd@lrsd.ab.ca
Mary Krizan Asst. Principal krizanm@lrsd.ab.ca
Chad Jensen Principal jensenc@lrsd.ab.ca

Support Staff
Sherry Day Chief Educational Asst. daychiefs@lrsd.ab.ca
Naomi Faulkner Educational Asst. faulknern@lrsd.ab.ca
Toni Plourde Educational Asst. plourdet@lrsd.ab.ca
Stephanie Snider Educational Asst. sniders@lrsd.ab.ca
Monica Sharp Educational Asst. sharpm@lrsd.ab.ca
Dino Scavo Educational Asst. scavod@lrsd.ab.ca
Carley Tinney CYCW tinneyc@lrsd.ab.ca
Mackenzie Lanz CYCW lanzm@lrsd.ab.ca
Marlene Trotter Cafeteria Manager trotterm@lrsd.ab.ca
Marli Duncan FSLC duncanm@lrsd.ab.ca
Lizzy Dempsie Head Custodian dempsiel@lrsd.ab.ca
Lindsey Zielinski Office Administrator zielinzki@lrsd.ab.ca
Mandy Sanders Office Administrator sandersm@lrsd.ab.ca
Erin Bisschop Learning Commons bisschop@lrsd.ab.ca
Sherri Terpstra Grad Coach terpstras@lrsd.ab.ca
Joe Eagle Tailfeathers Elder in Residence
Betty Ann Little Wolf Elder in Residence

mailto:biesheuvelk@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:laclairem@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:farrierk@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:stacheruks@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:heidingerk@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:paskalb@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:doylef@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:bondb@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:burkartj@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:bullockd@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:duramm@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:macbeang@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:crowdern@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:orrd@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:ascionea@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:macmillanm@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:sandhama@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:higha@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:helm@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:yankeb@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:hunters@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:charchunr@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:chabotd@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:krizanm@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:jensenc@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:daychiefs@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:faulknern@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:plourdet@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:sniders@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:sharpm@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:scavod@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:tinneyc@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:lanzm@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:trotterm@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:duncanm@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:dempsiel@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:zielinzki@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:sandersm@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:bisschop@lrsd.ab.ca
mailto:terpstras@lrsd.ab.ca

